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Jury Information Course Information
FIS TECHNICAL DELEGATE RAKIC Riikka (SUI)

FIS RACE DIRECTOR MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)

FIS ASSISTANT TECHNICAL DELEGATE KADYKOV-ORBELIANI Georgy (RUS)

ASSISTANT TD NAT. HENNIG Heiko (GER)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION ZIPFEL Georg (GER)

NAME City Sprint Dresden

HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 5 m

MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 0 m

TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 11 m

LENGTH OF LAP 1200 m

NUMBER OF LAPS 2x3

Final

RANK

BIB

NAME

NSA

LEG

TIME BEHIND

EXCHANGE  1/2

CHANGE ROUND

EXCHANGE  3/4

CHANGE ROUND

EXCHANGE  5/FINISH

CHANGE ROUND

1 3 SWE - SWEDEN II 13:33.40       0.00

3-1 INGEMARSDOTTER Ida 2:15.03 1 2:15.03 1 6:51.71 1 2:16.13 1 11:22.86 3 2:11.18 3

3-2 DAHLQVIST Maja 4:35.58 4 2:20.55 10 9:11.68 2 2:19.97 3 13:33.40 1 2:10.54 2

PF 2 1 SWE - SWEDEN I 13:33.56      +0.16

1-1 FALK Hanna 2:15.44 2 2:15.44 2 6:52.13 4 2:16.22 4 11:22.59 2 2:11.38 5

1-2 NILSSON Stina 4:35.91 8 2:20.47 9 9:11.21 1 2:19.08 1 13:33.56 2 2:10.97 4

PF 3 11 USA - UNITED STATES I 13:33.63      +0.23

11-1 SARGENT Ida 2:15.93 4 2:15.93 4 6:52.34 6 2:16.80 7 11:23.03 4 2:10.62 2

11-2 CALDWELL Sophie 4:35.54 2 2:19.61 7 9:12.41 5 2:20.07 5 13:33.63 3 2:10.60 3

4 12 GER - GERMANY I 13:35.51      +2.11

12-1 KOLB Hanna 2:15.72 3 2:15.72 3 6:53.25 9 2:17.98 10 11:26.10 7 2:13.04 7

12-2 RINGWALD Sandra 4:35.27 1 2:19.55 6 9:13.06 7 2:19.81 2 13:35.51 4 2:09.41 1

5 4 SLO - SLOVENIA I 13:37.86      +4.46

4-1 CEBASEK Alenka 2:16.43 8 2:16.43 8 6:52.25 5 2:16.70 6 11:24.90 =5 2:11.28 4

4-2 FABJAN Vesna 4:35.55 3 2:19.12 1 9:13.62 9 2:21.37 10 13:37.86 5 2:12.96 6

6 16 GER - GERMANY II 13:38.02      +4.62

16-1 HENNIG Katharina 2:16.14 5 2:16.14 5 6:52.41 7 2:16.49 5 11:24.90 =5 2:12.22 6

16-2 SCHICHO Elisabeth 4:35.92 9 2:19.78 8 9:12.68 6 2:20.27 6 13:38.02 6 2:13.12 7

7 2 SUI - SWITZERLAND 13:38.49      +5.09

2-1 FAEHNDRICH Nadine 2:16.17 6 2:16.17 6 6:51.75 2 2:16.14 2 11:22.17 1 2:10.39 1

2-2 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 4:35.61 5 2:19.44 3 9:11.78 3 2:20.03 4 13:38.49 7 2:16.32 8

8 14 USA - UNITED STATES II 13:41.35      +7.95

14-1 PATTERSON Caitlin 2:16.27 7 2:16.27 7 6:52.66 8 2:16.94 8 11:28.43 9 2:15.35 9

14-2 RANDALL Kikkan 4:35.72 6 2:19.45 4 9:13.08 8 2:20.42 8 13:41.35 8 2:12.92 5

9 6 ITA - ITALY I 13:44.29     +10.89

6-1 STUERZ Giulia 2:16.54 9 2:16.54 9 6:52.00 3 2:16.19 3 11:27.16 8 2:14.88 8

6-2 VUERICH Gaia 4:35.81 7 2:19.27 2 9:12.28 4 2:20.28 7 13:44.29 9 2:17.13 9

10 9 AUS - AUSTRALIA 14:00.93     +27.53

9-1 YEATON Jessica 2:16.93 10 2:16.93 10 6:53.57 10 2:17.10 9 11:33.73 10 2:19.10 10

9-2 JEZERSEK Barbara 4:36.47 10 2:19.54 5 9:14.63 10 2:21.06 9 14:00.93 10 2:27.20 10
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Semifinals

RANK

BIB

NAME

NSA

LEG

TIME BEHIND

EXCHANGE  1/2

CHANGE ROUND

EXCHANGE  3/4

CHANGE ROUND

EXCHANGE  5/FINISH

CHANGE ROUND

11 20 POL - POLAND SEMIFINAL 2   RANK: 5 13:47.30      +0.79

20-1 MARCISZ Ewelina 2:17.42 6 2:17.42 6 6:54.47 5 2:19.57 1 11:36.27 8 2:18.90 8

20-2 JASKOWIEC Sylwia 4:34.90 8 2:17.48 5 9:17.37 5 2:22.90 7 13:47.30 5 2:11.03 1

12 17 FRA - FRANCE SEMIFINAL 2   RANK: 6 13:47.73      +1.22

17-1 CLAUDEL Delphine 2:17.94 8 2:17.94 8 6:55.09 8 2:20.41 7 11:34.91 7 2:17.47 7

17-2 JEAN Aurore 4:34.68 7 2:16.74 1 9:17.44 7 2:22.35 1 13:47.73 6 2:12.82 3

13 5 RUS - RUSSIA II SEMIFINAL 1   RANK: 7 13:46.95      +8.98

5-1 SOBOLEVA Elena 2:17.76 7 2:17.76 7 6:54.65 4 2:18.90 4 11:28.03 5 2:13.66 5

5-2 KOVALEVA Polina 4:35.75 4 2:17.99 2 9:14.37 6 2:19.72 7 13:46.95 7 2:18.92 7

14 19 SLO - SLOVENIA II SEMIFINAL 2   RANK: 7 13:48.05      +1.54

19-1 VISNAR Katja 2:16.71 4 2:16.71 4 6:54.95 7 2:20.28 6 11:33.89 5 2:14.29 1

19-2 RAZINGER Nika 4:34.67 6 2:17.96 9 9:19.60 8 2:24.65 8 13:48.05 7 2:14.16 7

15 13 NOR - NORWAY I SEMIFINAL 2   RANK: 8 14:03.56     +17.05

13-1 EIDE Mari 2:15.90 1 2:15.90 1 6:53.77 1 2:20.03 3 11:33.42 2 2:16.79 6

13-2 WENG Tiril Udnes 4:33.74 2 2:17.84 8 9:16.63 1 2:22.86 6 14:03.56 8 2:30.14 9

16 8 AUT - AUSTRIA SEMIFINAL 1   RANK: 8 14:09.78     +31.81

8-1 SEEBACHER Anna Roswitha 2:17.82 8 2:17.82 8 6:55.99 8 2:19.46 8 11:42.01 8 2:26.06 9

8-2 UNTERWEGER Lisa 4:36.53 7 2:18.71 7 9:15.95 8 2:19.96 8 14:09.78 8 2:27.77 8

17 7 RUS - RUSSIA I SEMIFINAL 1   RANK: 9 14:34.44     +56.47

7-1 ALESHINA Tatiana 2:17.44 5 2:17.44 5 7:10.02 9 2:22.12 9 12:00.42 9 2:24.54 8

7-2 BELORUKOVA Yulia 4:47.90 9 2:30.46 9 9:35.88 9 2:25.86 9 14:34.44 9 2:34.02 9

18 15 NOR - NORWAY II SEMIFINAL 2   RANK: 9 14:35.53     +49.02

15-1 OUS Amalie Haakonsen 2:26.80 9 2:26.80 9 7:12.13 9 2:27.89 9 12:06.31 9 2:29.24 9

15-2 WENG Lotta Udnes 4:44.24 9 2:17.44 4 9:37.07 9 2:24.94 9 14:35.53 9 2:29.22 8

19 18 ITA - ITALY II SEMIFINAL 2   RANK: 10 15:00.36   +1:13.85

18-1 RONCARI Debora 2:39.56 10 2:39.56 10 7:28.57 10 2:30.96 10 12:29.13 10 2:33.38 10

18-2 LAURENT Greta 4:57.61 10 2:18.05 10 9:55.75 10 2:27.18 10 15:00.36 10 2:31.23 10
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WEATHER SNOW CONDITION
TEMPERATURES COMPETITORS / NSA

AIR SNOW ENTRIES RANKED DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Partly Cloudy Packed 4,8°C -0,4°C 38/12 38/12 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

FIS TECHNICAL DELEGATE RACE SECRETARY

RAKIC Riikka (SUI) LINDER Bernhard (GER)

Legend
= Equal sign indicates that two or more competitors share the same rank DNF Did Not Finish

DNS Did Not Start DQB Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviour

DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped

NSA Nation PF Photo Finish
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